
Workshop Schedule: 
CSU 

Monday October 14, 2013 5:30—7:00 pm SF 108 
Tuesday  October 15, 2013 1:30—3:00 pm SF 108 
Thursday October 24, 2013 10:00—11:30 am SF 108 
Tuesday October 29, 2013 3:00—4:30 pm SF 107 
Wednesday November 6, 2013 10:30—12:00 pm SF 108 

Thursday October 3, 2013 10:30—12:00 pm SF 108 

UC 

Tuesday October 15, 2013 9:00—10:30 am SF 108 
Thursday October 24, 2013 12:20—2:00 pm SF 108 
Thursday October 31, 2013 10:00—11:30 am SF 108 
Wednesday November 6, 2013 9:00—10:30 pm SF 108 

Tuesday October 8, 2013 5:30—7:00 pm SF 108 
Friday October  4, 2013 10:30—12:00 pm SF 107 

USC 
Wednesday December 4, 2013 10:00 – 11:30 am SF 108 

Attend an Application Workshop 
 

Learn about: 

How to Complete the Application Accurately 

Specific Information About Admission Requirements  

How to Write the Personal Statement 

UC Personal Statement Workshop  

Personal Statement Workshop Schedule: 

Tuesday October 8, 2013 12:20—1:20 pm SF 108* 
Wednesday October 16, 2013 3:00—4:00 pm  SF 108 
Tuesday  October 22, 2013 12:20—1:20 pm  SF 108* 
Wednesday October 30, 2013   9:00—10:00 am SF 108 

Thursday  October 3, 2013  6:00—7:00 pm SF 108 

DEADLINES  
UC & CSU Application Filing Period 

November 1 –30 to transfer Fall 2014 
                      

USC Application  
December 1st(Cinematic Arts,  

Theatre and Music—Common Application & Supplemental) 
 February 1st (Common application & Supplemental)  

Learn how to:  
 Write your college essay for admission and scholarships 
 Highlight your strengths 
 Address your weakness 
 Structure your essay 

*Presented by Transfer Center Counselor 
 and the Learning Center 


